
   School Team Score  

  Lucas Lovejoy 45  

  Prosper 48  

  Frisco Liberty 96  

  Lake Highlands 109  

  McKinney North 115  

  Frisco Independence High School 153  

  Frisco Wakeland 194  

  Northwest High School 214  

  Melissa 217  
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1. Lucas Lovejoy - 45 Points Cumulative Time 1:07:36.60 Average Time 13:31.32

2. Prosper - 48 Points Cumulative Time 1:07:41.40 Average Time 13:32.28

3. Frisco Liberty - 96 Points Cumulative Time 1:09:30.60 Average Time 13:54.12

4. Lake Highlands - 109 Points Cumulative Time 1:10:06.30 Average Time 14:01.26

 Points Name Time Pace  

5 Kaylee Martin 13:20.6 6:40 / mi  

7 Sofia Dominguez 13:25.7 6:42 / mi  

8 Ava Easley 13:29.1 6:44 / mi  

11 Rachel Wheeler 13:36.6 6:48 / mi  

14 Caroline Matthews 13:44.6 6:52 / mi  

(18) Ella York 13:55.4 6:57 / mi  

(23) Grace Peay 14:05.8 7:02 / mi  

4 Madeline Patel 13:20.4 6:40 / mi  

6 Raquel Iturrino 13:24.0 6:41 / mi  

10 Hannah Strong 13:33.8 6:46 / mi  

12 Erin Young 13:37.5 6:48 / mi  

16 Kristjana Miller 13:45.7 6:52 / mi  

(19) /sophie Schmidt 13:57.8 6:58 / mi  

(26) Carissa Reyes 14:08.0 7:03 / mi  

2 Caitlyn Ruback 13:02.1 6:31 / mi  

3 Srishti Shetty 13:10.5 6:35 / mi  

9 Gabriella Jurado 13:29.7 6:44 / mi  

39 Aaliyah Williams 14:48.7 7:24 / mi  

43 Grace Deshetler 14:59.6 7:29 / mi  

(46) Sophia Yu 15:26.9 7:43 / mi  

1 Rose Ferguson 12:57.2 6:28 / mi  

15 Emmaline Shaw 13:44.9 6:52 / mi  

27 Lillian Niemann 14:11.4 7:05 / mi  

29 Lauren Miller 14:28.1 7:14 / mi  

37 Maggie Swinney 14:44.7 7:22 / mi  
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5. McKinney North - 115 Points Cumulative Time 1:10:18.60 Average Time 14:03.72

6. Frisco Independence High School - 153 Points Cumulative Time 1:13:10.80 Average Time 14:38.16

7. Frisco Wakeland - 194 Points Cumulative Time 1:14:15.60 Average Time 14:51.12

8. Northwest High School - 214 Points Cumulative Time 1:16:55.60 Average Time 15:23.12

9. Melissa - 217 Points Cumulative Time 1:19:32.50 Average Time 15:54.50

(55) Feven Semere 16:28.8 8:14 / mi  

17 Rossi Lira 13:49.1 6:54 / mi  

21 Kailee Critchfield 14:03.9 7:01 / mi  

24 Nicole Gothers 14:06.3 7:03 / mi  

25 Kaylee Miller 14:06.7 7:03 / mi  

28 Katelin Kenealey 14:12.6 7:06 / mi  

(31) Valeria Guzman 14:34.2 7:17 / mi  

(36) Addison Sheeran 14:43.5 7:21 / mi  

20 Belle Hinnant 14:01.8 7:00 / mi  

22 Abigail Garcia 14:04.2 7:02 / mi  

30 Samantha Duarte 14:30.0 7:14 / mi  

34 Emma Korenek 14:38.4 7:19 / mi  

47 Liliana Hunt 15:56.4 7:58 / mi  

33 Avery Alonso 14:37.8 7:18 / mi  

38 Shea Derheim 14:47.9 7:23 / mi  

40 Taylor Phan 14:51.7 7:25 / mi  

41 Sophie Clark 14:58.6 7:29 / mi  

42 Mekenna Schmidt 14:59.6 7:29 / mi  

(45) Elena Clark 15:08.1 7:34 / mi  

(53) Minami Krembs 16:23.0 8:11 / mi  

32 Ellie Wilson 14:34.8 7:17 / mi  

35 Sage Campbell 14:43.0 7:21 / mi  

44 Cheyenne Todd 15:01.6 7:30 / mi  

51 Celeste Martinez 16:16.3 8:08 / mi  

52 Heidi Caprio 16:19.9 8:09 / mi  

(54) Kalypsa Kassner 16:24.2 8:12 / mi  

(56) Penny Nichols 16:42.0 8:20 / mi  

13 Maddison Alldredge 13:39.7 6:49 / mi  

48 Rhoby Day 16:06.7 8:03 / mi  

49 Elizabeth Schlamel 16:08.6 8:04 / mi  

50 Mckenzie Hendrickson 16:13.4 8:06 / mi  

57 Kaci Green 17:24.1 8:42 / mi  
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 Place Points Bib Name Team Split Split Time Pace  

Girls

1 (n/s) 1310 Haley Harper Plano West 6:07 5:34 11:41.8 5:50 / mi  

2 (n/s) 1206 Tara Bouck McKinney 6:07 6:05 12:13.0 6:06 / mi  

3 (n/s) 1315 Sibley Garner Plano West 6:07 6:25 12:32.9 6:16 / mi  

4 (n/s) 1313 Paige Rogers Plano West 6:26 6:27 12:54.1 6:27 / mi  

5 1 1140 Rose Ferguson Lake Highlands 6:07 6:50 12:57.2 6:28 / mi  

6 2 1029 Caitlyn Ruback Frisco Liberty 6:26 6:36 13:02.1 6:31 / mi  

7 (n/s) 1009 Sophie Fernandes Frisco Emerson 6:13 6:53 13:06.5 6:33 / mi  

8 3 1043 Srishti Shetty Frisco Liberty 6:27 6:42 13:10.5 6:35 / mi  

9 4 1334 Madeline Patel Prosper 6:35 6:45 13:20.4 6:40 / mi  

10 5 1181 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 6:41 6:39 13:20.6 6:40 / mi  

11 6 1341 Raquel Iturrino Prosper 6:35 6:48 13:24.0 6:41 / mi  

12 7 1196 Sofia Dominguez Lucas Lovejoy 6:40 6:45 13:25.7 6:42 / mi  

13 8 1159 Ava Easley Lucas Lovejoy 6:35 6:53 13:29.1 6:44 / mi  

14 9 1030 Gabriella Jurado Frisco Liberty 6:21 7:08 13:29.7 6:44 / mi  

15 10 1328 Hannah Strong Prosper 6:40 6:53 13:33.8 6:46 / mi  

16 11 1191 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 6:45 6:51 13:36.6 6:48 / mi  

17 12 1324 Erin Young Prosper 6:47 6:50 13:37.5 6:48 / mi  

18 13 1258 Maddison Alldredge Melissa 6:40 6:58 13:39.7 6:49 / mi  

19 14 1164 Caroline Matthews Lucas Lovejoy 6:41 7:03 13:44.6 6:52 / mi  

20 15 1132 Emmaline Shaw Lake Highlands 6:37 7:07 13:44.9 6:52 / mi  

21 16 39 Kristjana Miller Prosper 6:39 7:05 13:45.7 6:52 / mi  

22 17 1243 Rossi Lira McKinney North 6:40 7:08 13:49.1 6:54 / mi  

23 (18) 1171 Ella York Lucas Lovejoy 6:52 7:02 13:55.4 6:57 / mi  

24 (19) 1316 /sophie Schmidt Prosper 6:47 7:10 13:57.8 6:58 / mi  

25 (n/s) 1205 Sofia Denehy McKinney 6:39 7:19 13:58.9 6:59 / mi  

26 20 1013 Belle Hinnant Frisco Independence High School 6:52 7:08 14:01.8 7:00 / mi  

27 21 1232 Kailee Critchfield McKinney North 6:53 7:10 14:03.9 7:01 / mi  

28 22 1011 Abigail Garcia Frisco Independence High School 6:53 7:10 14:04.2 7:02 / mi  

29 (23) 1175 Grace Peay Lucas Lovejoy 6:55 7:10 14:05.8 7:02 / mi  
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30 24 1239 Nicole Gothers McKinney North 6:47 7:18 14:06.3 7:03 / mi  

31 25 1235 Kaylee Miller McKinney North 7:07 6:58 14:06.7 7:03 / mi  

32 (26) 1322 Carissa Reyes Prosper 7:00 7:07 14:08.0 7:03 / mi  

33 (n/s) 1189 Peyton Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 6:56 7:14 14:10.7 7:05 / mi  

34 27 1136 Lillian Niemann Lake Highlands 6:49 7:21 14:11.4 7:05 / mi  

35 28 1233 Katelin Kenealey McKinney North 6:47 7:25 14:12.6 7:06 / mi  

36 (n/s) 1065 Isabel Brower Frisco Reedy 6:53 7:23 14:16.6 7:08 / mi  

37 (n/s) 1069 Linda Zhang Frisco Reedy 7:15 7:10 14:25.7 7:12 / mi  

38 (n/s) 1329 Isabelle Hughes Prosper 7:11 7:15 14:27.2 7:13 / mi  

39 29 1135 Lauren Miller Lake Highlands 6:42 7:45 14:28.1 7:14 / mi  

40 30 1021 Samantha Duarte Frisco Independence High School 7:03 7:26 14:30.0 7:14 / mi  

41 (n/s) 1186 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 6:54 7:39 14:33.1 7:16 / mi  

42 (31) 1248 Valeria Guzman McKinney North 7:07 7:26 14:34.2 7:17 / mi  

43 32 1285 Ellie Wilson Northwest High School 6:58 7:35 14:34.8 7:17 / mi  

44 33 1080 Avery Alonso Frisco Wakeland 6:58 7:39 14:37.8 7:18 / mi  

45 34 1015 Emma Korenek Frisco Independence High School 7:03 7:35 14:38.4 7:19 / mi  

46 35 1298 Sage Campbell Northwest High School 7:23 7:19 14:43.0 7:21 / mi  

47 (36) 1228 Addison Sheeran McKinney North 7:08 7:34 14:43.5 7:21 / mi  

48 37 1137 Maggie Swinney Lake Highlands 7:12 7:32 14:44.7 7:22 / mi  

49 38 1104 Shea Derheim Frisco Wakeland 7:10 7:37 14:47.9 7:23 / mi  

50 39 1025 Aaliyah Williams Frisco Liberty 7:01 7:46 14:48.7 7:24 / mi  

51 (n/s) 1241 Niyana Green McKinney North 7:08 7:40 14:49.1 7:24 / mi  

52 40 1107 Taylor Phan Frisco Wakeland 7:17 7:33 14:51.7 7:25 / mi  

53 41 1106 Sophie Clark Frisco Wakeland 7:16 7:42 14:58.6 7:29 / mi  

54 42 1100 Mekenna Schmidt Frisco Wakeland 7:19 7:40 14:59.6 7:29 / mi  

55 43 1031 Grace Deshetler Frisco Liberty 7:01 7:57 14:59.6 7:29 / mi  

56 44 1284 Cheyenne Todd Northwest High School 6:57 8:04 15:01.6 7:30 / mi  

57 (n/s) 1055 Adrienne Romero Frisco Reedy 7:23 7:40 15:04.1 7:32 / mi  

58 (45) 1087 Elena Clark Frisco Wakeland 7:17 7:50 15:08.1 7:34 / mi  

59 (n/s) 1066 Isabella Herrera Waked Frisco Reedy 7:26 7:53 15:19.2 7:39 / mi  

60 (46) 1041 Sophia Yu Frisco Liberty 7:07 8:19 15:26.9 7:43 / mi  

61 (n/s) 1007 Olivia Evans Frisco Emerson 7:24 8:29 15:53.7 7:56 / mi  

62 47 1017 Liliana Hunt Frisco Independence High School 7:36 8:19 15:56.4 7:58 / mi  

63 48 1261 Rhoby Day Melissa 7:45 8:21 16:06.7 8:03 / mi  

64 49 1253 Elizabeth Schlamel Melissa 7:28 8:40 16:08.6 8:04 / mi  

65 (n/s) 1005 Kaia Kilgore Frisco Emerson 7:42 8:29 16:11.5 8:05 / mi  

66 50 1259 Mckenzie Hendrickson Melissa 7:45 8:27 16:13.4 8:06 / mi  

67 51 1283 Celeste Martinez Northwest High School 7:47 8:29 16:16.3 8:08 / mi  

68 52 1287 Heidi Caprio Northwest High School 7:54 8:24 16:19.9 8:09 / mi  

69 (53) 1102 Minami Krembs Frisco Wakeland 7:56 8:26 16:23.0 8:11 / mi  

70 (54) 1292 Kalypsa Kassner Northwest High School 7:48 8:35 16:24.2 8:12 / mi  

71 (55) 1133 Feven Semere Lake Highlands 7:23 9:04 16:28.8 8:14 / mi  

72 (56) 1297 Penny Nichols Northwest High School 7:51 8:50 16:42.0 8:20 / mi  

73 (n/s) 1302 Vicki Runkles Northwest High School 7:54 8:48 16:42.4 8:21 / mi  

74 (n/s) 1291 Josephine Lea Northwest High School 7:52 8:52 16:45.8 8:22 / mi  

75 (n/s) 1277 Alexis Shaw Northwest High School 8:04 9:00 17:04.7 8:32 / mi  

76 57 1256 Kaci Green Melissa 8:06 9:17 17:24.1 8:42 / mi  
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77 (n/s) 1275 Penelopi Wisaetchok North Forney 7:47 9:46 17:33.4 8:46 / mi  
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